USA GMHA AT Sep 20, 2025 - Start times Dressage AT Saturday dressage - V2

Time
08:30
08:41
08:52
09:03
09:12
09:21
09:30
09:39
09:48
09:57
10:06
10:21
10:32
10:43
10:54
11:05
11:14
11:23
11:32
11:45
11:56
12:07
12:18

# Driver

8 DeGregorio Pam
20 Michelle Roy
22 Rachel Somers
12 Katz Norma

5 Cabot Kate
15 Marrone Catherine
16 Gale Pellegrino
19 Marcy Reed
21 Dawn Severance
27 Hannah Polson 1

3 Attridge Ellen
10 Jahl Lynn
14 Maggio Dot
26 Carrie Sue Wilson
2 Angstadt Keith
23 Marlies Stoddard
11 Jean Bonnie
1 Angstadt Kaylee
6 Calderwood Louise
13 Kimberly Jenny
24 Susan Van Huis

17 Christina Pierce

Class

Training VSE Single
Training VSE Single
Training VSE Single
Training Pony Single
Training Horse Single
Training Horse Single
Training Horse Single
Training Horse Single
Training Horse Single

Training Horse Single

Preliminary VSE Single
Preliminary VSE Single
Preliminary VSE Single
Preliminary VSE Single
Preliminary Pony Single
Preliminary Horse Single
Preliminary Horse Single
Intermediate VSE Pair
Intermediate Horse Single
Intermediate Horse Single
Intermediate Horse Single

Preliminary Horse Single

Dressage Test
ADS Training B
ADS Training B
ADS Training B
ADS Training B
ADS Training B
ADS Training B
ADS Training B
ADS Training B
ADS Training B
ADS Training B

ADS Preliminary B
ADS Preliminary B
ADS Preliminary B
ADS Preliminary B
ADS Preliminary B
ADS Preliminary B
ADS Preliminary B
ADS Intermediate B
ADS Intermediate B
ADS Intermediate B
ADS Intermediate B
ADS Preliminary B



