USA GMHA AT Sep 20, 2025 - Start times Dressage AT Saturday dressage - V2

Time	#	Driver	Class	Dressage Test
08:30	8	DeGregorio Pam	Training VSE Single	ADS Training B
08:41	20	Michelle Roy	Training VSE Single	ADS Training B
08:52	22	Rachel Somers	Training VSE Single	ADS Training B
09:03	12	Katz Norma	Training Pony Single	ADS Training B
09:12	5	Cabot Kate	Training Horse Single	ADS Training B
09:21	15	Marrone Catherine	Training Horse Single	ADS Training B
09:30	16	Gale Pellegrino	Training Horse Single	ADS Training B
09:39	19	Marcy Reed	Training Horse Single	ADS Training B
09:48	21	Dawn Severance	Training Horse Single	ADS Training B
09:57	27	Hannah Polson 1	Training Horse Single	ADS Training B
10:06				
10:21	3	Attridge Ellen	Preliminary VSE Single	ADS Preliminary B
10:32	10	Jahl Lynn	Preliminary VSE Single	ADS Preliminary B
10:43	14	Maggio Dot	Preliminary VSE Single	ADS Preliminary B
10:54	26	Carrie Sue Wilson	Preliminary VSE Single	ADS Preliminary B
11:05	2	Angstadt Keith	Preliminary Pony Single	ADS Preliminary B
11:14	23	Marlies Stoddard	Preliminary Horse Single	ADS Preliminary B
11:23	11	Jean Bonnie	Preliminary Horse Single	ADS Preliminary B
11:32	1	Angstadt Kaylee	Intermediate VSE Pair	ADS Intermediate B
11:45	6	Calderwood Louise	Intermediate Horse Single	ADS Intermediate B
11:56	13	Kimberly Jenny	Intermediate Horse Single	ADS Intermediate B
12:07	24	Susan Van Huis	Intermediate Horse Single	ADS Intermediate B
12:18	17	Christina Pierce	Preliminary Horse Single	ADS Preliminary B